THE DIRTY BANK

What is happening outside Barclays?

This is a prayerful protest by ordinary people who are
concerned about the wellbeing of our planet.

Why, what's wrong?

2024 was the hottest year on record. The effects of the
climate and ecological crisis, from water shortages to rising
food prices, are being felt on every continent.

Why are we at Barclays Bank?

Barclays is the biggest funder of fossil fuels in Europe. Their
business is wrecking our planet and hitting nature and poorer
nations the hardest.

If you share our concern for the amazing world we live in and
depend on, please consider changing your bank to one that
really cares for your future and the wellbeing of the planet. It
is easy to switch to a greener bank and the following welbsites
can help you do this:

bank.green

switchit.green



https://www.switchit.green/

Graphic by Make My Money Matter

Fossil fuel financing
in2023

Fossil fuel financing
since 2016

X P HsBC

& Santander

$24.2bn
$12.9bn
$14.5bn
$2.1bn

$1.9bn

$235bn
$192bn
$79bn
$27bn
$21bn

Christianclimateaction@gmail.com
Christianclimateaction.org




