



BARCLAYS THE DIRTY BANK

What is happening outside Barclays?

This is a prayerful protest by ordinary people who are concerned about the wellbeing of our planet.

Why, what's wrong?

2024 was the hottest year on record. The effects of the climate and ecological crisis, from water shortages to rising food prices, are being felt on every continent.

Why are we at Barclays Bank?

Barclays is the biggest funder of fossil fuels in Europe. Their business is wrecking our planet and hitting nature and poorer nations the hardest.

What can we do?

If you share our concern for the amazing world we live in and depend on, please consider changing your bank to one that really cares for your future and the wellbeing of the planet. It is easy to switch to a greener bank and the following websites can help you do this:

bank.green

switchit.green

Graphic by Make My Money Matter

	Fossil fuel financing in 2023	Fossil fuel financing since 2016
 BARCLAYS	\$24.2bn	\$235bn
 HSBC	\$12.9bn	\$192bn
 Santander	\$14.5bn	\$79bn
 NatWest	\$2.1bn	\$27bn
 LLOYDS BANKING GROUP	\$1.9bn	\$21bn

Christianclimateaction@gmail.com
Christianclimateaction.org



**Christian
Climate
Action**